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584 0.34.44
528 0.36.18
568 0.38.42
558 0.40.40
602 0.40.40
627 0.40.59
6050.41.24
6190.41.56
5950.42.48
601 0.44.57
505 0.45.32
560 0.45.51
561 0.45.56
599 0.46.04
544 0.46.12
6150.47.02
5720.47.02
606 0.49.10
6100.49.17
6210.49.23
559 0.49.30
611 0.50.21
598 0.50.31
603 0.50.31
5750.50.38
574 0.50.38
541 0.50.39
5330.50.39
577 0.50.44
516 0.51.25
581 0.51.37
503 0.52.11
517 0.52.11
594 0.52.15
553 0.52.37
552 0.52.38
596 0.52.46
586 0.52.48
624 0.52.51
562 0.53.00
618 0.53.04
617 0.53.05
579 0.53.06
608 0.53.37
597 0.54.39
518 0.55.09
5100.56.18
551 0.56.24
522 0.56.37
557 0.56.56
5200.57.18
583 0.57.28

Feuille1

8,5 kilométres

JORISSEN  ABEL TAILL'AVENT
TOUZET GHISLAIN  BECAM
RIVET PASCAL FOULADOUS
TAILHADES DIDIER MAAM
LANFRANCHIPHILIPPE  AS APARD
ARTUR CEDRIC MILLAU
ALIGNAN NICOLAS ADISSAN
MAURIN BERTRAND SGT JEAN/BL
FARINAU CHRISTOPHEASPH
GAYDA ALEXANDRE BA GIGNAC
BRULFERT BERNARD PUIMISSON
PAGES MURIELLE BEDARIEUX (
MARTINEZ LUCAS ACPA
TOURNUS OLIVIER CAROUX XTI
BERTOLINO EVELYNE O MARSEILLE
SENEGAS NICOLAS SUPERSTAR
JACQUET PIERRE CAROUX XTI
DURAND MICHEL TAILL'AVENT
PEARSON CLARE WIREDZSLZ |
MADARTAGAMICHEL

LUNADIER  LILIAN MILLE PATTE
GUZTER FRANCOIS FC PREMIAN
GHIGLIOUDAFABIEN CORNEILHAN
SERRA LAURENT  TAILL'AVENT
JOUARD SAMUEL CAROUX XTI
RIVERO CARLOS CAROUX XTI
INESTA SEBASTIEN LAMALOU
BESSIERE THIBAULT BEDARIEUX
BARTWELL ERIC

LISTELLO JEROME BEDARIEUX
FRESSE JUMMY BEDARIEUX
BEZIAT MATHIEU BEZIERS
MARCO CHRISTOPHELEZITRAIL 34
FARINAU LAURE MURVIEL/BE:
EHRINGER CEDRIC TAUSSAC/BIL
FONOLLOSA STEVE TAUSSAC/BIL
RABOU FREDERIC MURVIEL/BE:
DELBEREIC PASCAL SAUVIAN
NENANT JEAN REGIS BEZIERS
AGUERA JONATHAN QUARANTE
BENEVENS SEBASTIEN VILLEMAGNE
BENEVENS CEDRIC VILLEMAGNE
RUBIO FREDERIC SERIGNAN
HAMPSHIRE JOHN HUNTERS BC
GHIGLIOUDA AMELIE CORNEILHANM
PARDAILHE ERIC LEZITRAIL 34
COURTES CHARLES LEZITRAIL 34
FANJAUD  PHILIPPE SERIGNAN
ROQUES JORIS LODEVE
MATET JACQUES LES AIRES
RIELA ENTRECOLINE LA TOUR/ORI
BAGNATI SYLVAIN PUIMISSON

Page 1

—
OCOoOONONOOODOANW-ALNNOPRLR, 222 BANON_L2WON_A A

_
W -0

M — o ) —_— —_—
QO OWOOONPAPrWPA,OANOOAOPRBEANWN -~



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

500 0.57.39
512 0.57.39
529 0.57.40
550 0.57.50
620 0.58.00
527 0.58.33
536 0.59.00
626 0.59.08
614 0.59.08
616 0.59.09
507 0.59.34
625 0.59.36
623 0.59.44
576 1.01.09
5651.01.09
567 1.01.13
622 1.01.20
504 1.01.32
607 1.01.32
5731.01.33
5921.01.40
6291.01.50
502 1.02.01
556 1.02.18
5931.02.24
609 1.02.52
5251.03.13
5551.03.19
5211.03.30
546 1.03.37
509 1.03.44
612 1.03.54
5111.03.55
6131.04.12
501 1.05.23
580 1.05.24
571 1.05.51
590 1.06.03
578 1.06.27
588 1.06.33
547 1.06.34
537 1.06.52
532 1.06.58
587 1.06.59
506 1.07.17
569 1.07.30
5391.07.37
582 1.07.58
538 1.07.58
5701.08.48
548 1.08.52
563 1.09.00
523 1.09.47
524 1.09.47
514 1.10.22

Feuille1

ALBAGNAC
HAMEL
ARMESTO
VIDAL

EDO
SMAYOU
SANDOVAL
SENES
COUTOU
COUTOU
CAYZAC
BEL
BENIANT
CAMBON
VIALA
PUECH
FRANCOIS
BOSQUE
LOBRAICO
BELTRAN
BANON
BOUNIOL
ALLEMAND
SALLES
SIMONS
LOBRAICO
SCHWEIZER
JANDA
RIVAS
THOUZELLIE!
COLOMBIER
RABADAN PA
FENOLL
FOISSAC
JARDY
PLANO
GAYRAUD
GHEYSENS
THOMAS
FRANGEUL
ROBINET
THOMAS
BESSIERE
SARDO
BRULFERT
MIMAULT
RICARD
KLEIN
ROUYRENC
VIALA
BONO
BONETTO
SANGO
SANGO
JAULENT RO
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NATHALIE  TAILL'AVENT
JEAN PIERRELE CAP D'AG
NATHALIE CAROUXXTI
SYLVIE TAILL'AVENT
PATRICE BEDARIEUX
SAID THEZAN/BEZ
REMY ASEI SPORT
REMI COLOMBIERE
ROLAND PREMIAN FC
PASCAL FC PREMIAN
BERNARD LUNAS
ALEXANDRE AGDE
MARTINE BEZIERS
EDITH ST ANDRE/S/
LAURIE FAUGERES
NICOLAS BEDARIEUX
JEROME THEZAN
BENOIT ST ETIENNE |
AGATHE NARBONNE
EMILIE NIMES
VIOLAINE  FAUGERES
JULIETTE  BEDARIEUX
GUILLAUME MAGALAS
SEVERINE BEDARIEUX
CHRITIN HERPIAN
CAROLINE USSA
VALERIE PUIMISSON
CHRISTIAN CESSENON/(C
JEROME LE CRES
MAXIME BEZIERS
SEBASTIEN ST PONS MAI
LAURE CAROUX XTI
PATRICIA  LE CRES
CHRITOPHE BEZIERS
AMANDINE BEDARIEUX
ANGELINE MARAUSSAN
CATHERINE PEZENAS
ALEXANDRA MARGON
VIRGINIE MARAUSSAN
MARIE LINE ABEILHAN
BETTY BEDARIEUX
MICKAEL ASE| SPORT
MAGALY BEDARIEUX (
CAROLE SAUVIAN
CORINE PUIMISSON
CLARISSE SALASC
GUILLAUME ASEI SPORT
DIDIER BEDARIEUX
JEAN JACQU ASEI SPORT
ELODIE CLERMONT ¢
ANGELA MONS/TRIVA
MICHEL FAUGERES
NANCY SERIGNAN
OLIVIER SERIGNAN
VIRGINIE BEZIERS
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

5401.10.50
5131.12.18
5191.12.43
5151.12.44
628 1.12.44
508 1.12.51
526 1.12.51
5911.13.10
5451.13.12
542 1.13.57
543 1.13.57
564 1.14.10
566 1.14.10
600 1.15.13
604 1.15.38
554 1.15.38
5351.16.35
5891.17.30
5491.18.23
5311.20.54
5301.28.33
6311.43.00
630 1.43.00

Feuille1

GASC CLEA MARSEILLE
HAMEL MARGARET LE CAP D'AG
PICARD MELANIE BEDARIEUX
LAGOURDE LINDA BEDARIEUX
BOUNIOL PASCALE  BEDARIEUX
CAZALS MATHILDE CAROUXXTI
SIARD FRAIS FREDERIQUEMONTPELLIE
AVIGNON  PASCALE LESAIRES
RHANC SEVERINE CAROUXXTI
IZQUIERDO DANIEL SAUVIAN
GUEVARA VALERIE BEDARIEUX (
VIALA JOEL FAUGERES
PUECH MAXIME BEDARIEUX
TOURNES STEPHANIE CAROUX XTI
SERRA CORINNE LA TOUR/ORI
MAGNAN MAGALI LA TOUR/ORI
VAISSIERE EMMANUEL ASEI SPORT
CATHALA  SEVERINE PUIMISSON
ALBALAT BERNARD BEDARIEUX
VIGUIER ISABELLE LES AIRES
DELON VIGU SANDRA LES AIRES
DE SAINT SABARBARA  LAMALOU
CASTAN JEAN LUC LAMALOU
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14
15
14

16
17

15

30
16
17
18
31
19

10
18
20



ESM
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
VM
JUM
SEM
SEM
ESM
VIM
SEF
CAM
V1M
V1F

SEM
VIM
V2M
SEF
V3M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
CAM
VIM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
VM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEF
V1M
VM
VIM
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM

Feuille1
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V1F
V3M
V1F
V1F
V3M
V1M
ESM
JUM
V2M
SEM
V3M
V1M
V2F
V2F
JUF
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEF
SEF
ESF
CAF
SEM
V1F
JUF
V2F
V2F
V3M
SEM
CAM
V1M
SEF
V1F
SEM
SEF
V1F
V2F
SEF
SEF
V1F
V2F
SEM
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEM
V2M
SEM
V1F
V2F
VIM
SEF
V1M
SEF

Feuille1
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V2F
V3F
SEF
SEF
V1F
JUF
V2F
SEF
SEF
V3M
V1F
V2M
SEM
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEM
V1F
V4M
V2F
SEF
V1F
V2M

Feuille1
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